Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.46
1:32.67
1:34.00
1:38.70
1:41.68
1:41.77
1:42.26
1:42.50
1:45.07
1:47.69
1:50.41
1:52.62
1:53.09
1:54.07
1:58.45
2:03.74

2:07.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.46
1:32.67
1:34.00
1:38.70
1:41.77

1:41.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
304
291
252
230
230
226
225
209
194
180
169
167
163
145
127

117

WA Pts

306
304
291
252
230
230

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r T T I I T I I T

Round

F

I T T

Date

17/12/23
17/12/23
04/11/23
02/07/23
16/10/22
26/11/22
10/07/22
18/06/22
30/01/22
14/03/20
04/01/20
09/11/19
07/06/21
23/03/19
02/03/19
05/01/19
20/01/19

Date

17/12/23
17/12/23
04/11/23
02/07/23
26/11/22
16/10/22

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023

Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022

British Para Winter National Meet 2022

KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet

Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022
NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020
SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships
Borough of Kirklees

Swim England North West Para Championships
National Para Swimming 2019

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

City of Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2019

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023

British Para Winter National Meet 2022

Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Glasgow

Hull

Coventry
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Loughborough
Harrogate Hydro
Huddersfield
Darwen
Liverpool
HARROGATE

Shipley Pool

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Glasgow

Huddersfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Brighouse
Bo Kirklees
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse

Brighouse

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:42.26
1:42.50
1:45.07
1:53.09
1:47.69
1:50.41
1:52.62
1:54.07
1:58.45
2:07.25

2:03.74

Copyright 2024

226

209
167
194
180
169
163
145

127

r r T I I I I T I I T

10/07/22
18/06/22
30/01/22
07/06/21
14/03/20
04/01/20
09/11/19
23/03/19
02/03/19
20/01/19
05/01/19

KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet

Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022
Borough of Kirklees

NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020
SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships
Swim England North West Para Championships
National Para Swimming 2019

City of Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2019

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

Hull

Coventry
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Loughborough
Harrogate Hydro
Darwen
Liverpool
Shipley Pool
HARROGATE

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse

Brighouse

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



