Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.46	306	F	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
1:32.67	304	Н	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
1:34.00	291	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
1:38.70	252	Н	02/07/23	Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
1:41.68	230	Н	16/10/22	Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
1:41.77	230	F	26/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
1:42.26	226	Н	10/07/22	KUHSC End of Season Short Course	Hull	Bo Kirklees	3
1:42.50	225	Н	18/06/22	Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet	Coventry	Bo Kirklees	2
1:45.07	209	Н	30/01/22	Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
1:47.69	194	Н	14/03/20	NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland	Bo Kirklees	2
1:50.41	180	Н	04/01/20	Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020	Loughborough	Bo Kirklees	3
1:52.62	169	Н	09/11/19	SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Brighouse	3
1:53.09	167	Н	07/06/21	Borough of Kirklees	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	0
1:54.07	163	Н	23/03/19	Swim England North West Para Championships	Darwen	Brighouse	3
1:58.45	145	Н	02/03/19	National Para Swimming 2019	Liverpool	Brighouse	2
2:03.74	127	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Brighouse	3
2:07.25	117	Н	20/01/19	City of Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2019	Shipley Pool	Brighouse	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.46	306	F	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
1:32.67	304	Н	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
1:34.00	291	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
1:38.70	252	Н	02/07/23	Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
1:41.77	230	F	26/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
1:41.68 Copyright 2024	230 4	Н	16/10/22	Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:42.26	226	Н	10/07/22	KUHSC End of Season Short Course	Hull	Bo Kirklees	3
1:42.50	225	Н	18/06/22	Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet	Coventry	Bo Kirklees	2
1:45.07	209	Н	30/01/22	Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
1:53.09	167	Н	07/06/21	Borough of Kirklees	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	0
1:47.69	194	Н	14/03/20	NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland	Bo Kirklees	2
1:50.41	180	Н	04/01/20	Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020	Loughborough	Bo Kirklees	3
1:52.62	169	Н	09/11/19	SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Brighouse	3
1:54.07	163	Н	23/03/19	Swim England North West Para Championships	Darwen	Brighouse	3
1:58.45	145	Н	02/03/19	National Para Swimming 2019	Liverpool	Brighouse	2
2:07.25	117	Н	20/01/19	City of Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2019	Shipley Pool	Brighouse	4
2:03.74	127	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Brighouse	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS